YOUNG COUNTY

Treasurer’s Report

Presented
October 2021

For Month of August 2021
Period 11 FY2021

The Treasurer's Monthly Report includes money received and disbursed
in accordance with Local Government Code 114.026 (a);(b) this affidavit states the current cash and
other assets in the custody of the county treasurer.

The bank statements have been reconciled for all accounts and any adjustments have been noted.

Therefore, Ann B. Daily, County Treasurer of Young County, Texas, who being fully sworn, upon
oath says that the within and foregoing report is true and correct to the best of her knowledge.

/" Ann B. Daily,
Young County Treasurer

Commissioner’s Court having reviewed the Treasurer’s Report as presented and having taken
reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy based upon presentations of the Treasurer’s office, approve
the report and request that it be filed with the official minutes of this meeting, Local Government
Code 114.026(c).

In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer’s report complies with the statues as
referenced, Local Government Code 114.026(d).
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Matt Pruitt,

Commissioner Pct. #1 Commissioner Pct. #2
N LY
- PDAIE
KL Ny
Stacey K. Rogers, 7 UL Jim Wiley, (/

Commissioner Pct. #3
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Kay Hardiv
Young County Cierk

Coryl)issioner Pct. #4

John C. Bullock,
Young County Judge



T

HEOYd 20TTED

S6°158'LY
L9 ZE¥ 95T
LS ELB L

09°016°86
LE"BTS'¥T
2y 126 '6€

T9°693'9

S9 T80 66F

ZZ 606 ETL

09°'685'29¢

L8 ZHL'16E

L9 ¥02'EEL

ZOTLLT'ES

6Z 8% ‘92

ZT LE9'SY

Z7 €01 88T

9% "8E8 FIE

19 'pEE’8T

89 8£Z'9L8°L

TELOL
aNnig

a/o

TIIg-1

GE'ETO'EY W/W ##L1Od
a/o
11190

8Z ¥9%'8S W/W E#I0d
a/o
TIIg-1
89°8%Z ‘80T W/W ZHIDA
a/o
TIIg-L

8L ETE'EY W/W T#LDd

a/o
1I19-L
W/ W

aso
TITd-L
W/

60°TEO'£S0'T a/o
TITE-1L
06°LE¥'S0S T W/W
LNNOWY
YOaL

LNQODOY
YOAL

S6°1G8'L9
L9 zzv'95¢
LS ELB L
09°0T6'86
LE BT FT
TV IT6'6€C

1976999

0£°890°'9¢E¥

6 PPF SS9

76 0FE'PST

60 02%'€ZE

L9 F0Z'CEL

ZoTLLT 28
62 '8%%'9T
zZZ LES'SE

TH €01 ‘881

9% 8¢9 '¥TE

19°%¥££°'81

69 68L LTO €

LNDOWY
DNITAOHHD

SUTUNSYHIL aNNd LNAWAYd TWIL LE0
SYTANSYIALAd IWOW STEODHA MHHATD KINOOD IEO
SYTANSYIAL ALTHODES HSAOHLMNOD SEO0
SATANSYAIL SH¥d % LWOW SqUondd ALNNOD ¥E0
SITINSYIAL aNnd JILEIOdTY THA0D E££0
SUHINSVHAL INAWIGTIATA TIVL ZED
SUHENSVALL TY¥80dSId HOVMAS 10
ADMENH ANIM STO
SETANSVILL aNnd F# I0d 9 ¥ 4 %20
SYAANSTTIL gNnd £# Idd € ® 4 £20
SUTANSYHIL aNnd Zf Iod € ® ¥ ZC0
SAAANSVAAL aNnd T# IDd € % ¥ T20
SYFANSYIHL NN TWIANID EDATHEd ¥ a¥od 0Z0
MNAVE 9% HIINGD Lodrodd/Nuve 9Y¥ 610
xanpe aNnd Adne 8To
LSO0 WI¥D aNAd FOTISA0 TYNIWIHD LTO
SUHANSYAIL aNna AUVEdI MYT ST10
SATHOHY FATHOUY NEHTO ALMNOD ¥T0
aNnd SNI aNnd IONWMOSNI ZT0
HATHOUY D4 HATHOWVY MEETO 1DIYLSId 110
SYTANSYALL aNfd TRENID 0TO
LNACDOY JWYN N0
DONTAITHD

LSNONY Y04 NOTLISOd HSYD 40 INAWALYLS JANIHWOD

£49:0T HWIL

1202/82/60

TE0E
TZoZ
TZ02
1Z02
1202
TZO0EZ
TZ0C

TZ0Z

TZ02

T1Z02

1o

TZ0¢E

1202

1202
TZ02T
TZ0T
izoze

TE0T

TE0T
TEZ0T

TE0¢T

2LV



4

HOWd Z0TTdD

9L 086 '¥LF €T 80867 '958°'F%
67" 6L9
LLEEL'6VL'T

L% 9T0'LYT

FE-¥EE'9Z
PP 88E°¥S
ZB'980°'S
98'£58'65
L9*58L"TE
62°506°0%
TL2LS'¥

TYLOL LNNOWY LNOCDOOY
aNnd YOaL YOoa.L

LSN9AY ¥04 NOLLISOd HSYD 40 INEWELVILIS

89°Z8F'8T0°8
67°6L9
LL EEL6RL'T

L% 9T0'L9T

vE°¥8E'92
PH-88€ %S
Z28°980'S

98- £58'65
L9°S8L'TT
62 506'0¥%
TLTTLS ¥

LNNOWY
DNIAOHHD

TYLOL
T2 TICHANd NN ONIYVATD TIOHAYd S60
OHE WY aNnd oFd NWOINEWY 530
AHAS LEHd INAWAVA JDIAGES LY3d 090
HWOONI dWOD JINLS DISvd (D80 LS50
SHIUNSVAYL HS0HT S%0
SYRANSTHAL TIATD MY¥EID 1SIA % ALNDCD ¥¥0
SYFANSYAAL ADOTONHOAL ALNOOD £¥%0
SURANSYHAL SEDTA¥AS NOILOATE AINNOD ZT¥0
SHIINSYAIL 34 NOILDALGYd RTIWYd 190
SUHUNSVHAYL ADOTIONHOAL LAN0O HOILSNOLC 0F0
SHHUNSVHWL IST0d 8¢€0
LNNODOY HWYN aNO4d
DNTOMHD

TANTHHOD £EG:0T AWIL TZOEZ/BE/60

1202
1202
1202
TE0T
1202
154114
TeoT
T20T
TZ0T
1Z0C

TZ0C

HILH



€

HO¥d 201TaED

80 BE6Y'958° P

SETET0'E9

8z ' v9¥ 89
89°8%7 80T
8L ZZE'8Y
60°1Z0'€50°2
06°LEF'S0S'E

YOAL

89°28%'8T9'8

6% 6L9
LLEEL'6PL'T
L¥"9T0'LIT
Z0LLT'Z8
6z 8F¥'9C
Z¥ €01'881
9% 88 '¥1E
19°p££’'8T
ST TST'TL0'9

ra

ADFHD

I8N90Y 404 NOTLISOd HEYD 40 LNIWAILYLS JTANIGWOD

W/W pH#10d
W/W £H#I0d
W/W z#Lod
W/W TH#LDOd
a/o
W/ W

1o TI0EAYd
2dd JENY
AJHS LHHEd
XAne

LSAC WI¥D
AATHIUY
aNNd SNI
HATHOUY DA
SYTENSVIILL

TYLOL
- JONY'TYE INNODOY
- dONNTYE ILNOODOV
- ADNYTVE LNOODOV
- HONNTVE LNOCODV
- HONVIVE LNOCOOY
- HONNTYE LNOODOY

LHNODOY WOOL

THLOL
- HONYTYY LNOOOOY
- HONNTVE LNOOOOY
- HONYTIVE LNOODOY
~ HONWIVE LNDNODOY
- HONVTVE LNNODOV
- HONVIVE LNNODOV
- HONVTYY LNOODDY
- HINVTIVE LNAOJDOY
- HONWTYVE LNNOJOY

LNQODOY HDFHO

€570T AWIL TZ0Z/82/60 HIW



T

d4O¥d £0TTED

T9°699°9 -00'S2T°T 00°006 19 %689
§9°180'66% -£€-LI9'EF £0°809°21 S6°061°68S
SE-ET0'EY 00" £E0°8 ze'5s00°¢€9
0€°890°9¢E% -ceTLT9’2Y 00°'005°2T €9° S8BT '99F%
LT 606 "ETL -Z8I1¥’'RE 5%- L9 69 £92°'2G¢
8Z ¥9% '8S 00" S L £8°95% 865
¥6 PFP'SS9 -Z8 " TT¥’8¢ 00° 09 9L°'908°'€69
09°§85°29%Z -LG'$89°L9. 8g-871 6L°SSZ'0EE
B9 8%Z'BOT 00" 8¢ 8T 0E-0£2 80T
Z6°0%€ ' ®ST -LS ¥89°LY 00 A TA A4
LB Z¥LIGE -59°ZZ€'0ST.. OL EET 8L 78 '1€6'€9%
8L°CCt 89 00" 0L 8 80 %1t ‘B9
60°0ZV'¢Z¢ -89 ZZE'0ST D0°GZT 8L VL LT9'S6E
“m-HDN-mm“ OO- mm-D“nsHN . s
L9 v0Z EEL 00° 86 0LL T 69 €EF TLL
20°L.1°2Z8 -00°190°1 SP ELY L9 E¥95°'28 00
ZO LLT'E8 -00°T90°'T SH EL9 LS ¥9s5’z8
6T 8¥¥ 92 00" £9 0¥V 9Z 99° L
Zzoieo'sy -65°0%9 00°0EL I8 LES 9¥F
TZ LES'SE -65°0F9 00" 0EL T8 L¥S'G¥
Zv c0T 88T 00" Z8 EES ‘€ 097695 "%#8T
9 8£87PTE -SF %6668 6ILZPT'TIIT ~ ZL'0D69°'€RT ..
9% 8¢8 ¥TE -G5% 76668 6T TFT'TIT ZL 069°€6C
I9°$EEC ‘BT 0g” 96°5ZT 50°802'8I
19 %€E BT 06" 96° 921 S0°80Z'8T
- I I IDncNmm-MHm Hm-NHDsHHm . [ I
60 T2Z0 '£50°C 00" 00° 60 TZD'€50°¢C
06°LZ¥ G052 00" LB QS8 €OTLLS'Y0G'2
69°68L'LTOD 'E -0L"Z98'¢ctR F9°I61T 'EPE GL 099 '88% ‘¢
HONV'IYE HSYD SILNIWNESYNGsIa SLdIEIEY HONYIYE HSYD
ONIANI HSY¥D HSYD ONINNIHEI

LsSNdNY OL

LENONY WOXA SINEWIASHNHESIO ANV SIdIEDEY HSYD 40 LNHWILYILS JANTHWOO

HSYD
TYSOdSIa HDVMES

STYLOL aNAd
INNOODOY LANEYW ATNOKW
JANYE NI HSYD
aNna ¥# 10d € 3 ¥

STYLOL dNNAg
INAODOY LIANYVIW AENOW
MNY" NI HSYD
aNad €# 104 € 3 ¥

STYLOL aNOd
W/W z#Iod
JNVHE NI HSYD
amnd z# 1od € ¥ o

SIYLOL aNNd
INOODDY LANHVH AJNOW
JNYE NI HSYD
annd TH# Lod € 3 °

STYLOL dNOJd
JANYd NI HSYD
aNid TIVIENID HDAI¥d 3 avod

STYLOL aNNA
ANVE NI HSYO
annd aynce

STYLOL dNOA
JANVE NI HSYD
aNng HOILSOL TYNIWIND

STYLOL (NNA
MNYHE NI HSYD
aNild AYVHLIT MY

STYLOL dNQd
MNYE NI HSYD
EATHOBY MYdTD ALNOOD

STYLOL ANOJ
ANYd NI HSYO
aNNd FONVENSNT

STYLOL aNOd
JANVE NI HSYO
HATHOYUY ¥¥d10 LOoTdLSIA

STYLOL dNOd
LISCdEAd d40 SHEYOTAILHEHD
LNNOOOV LIAUYWN ATNOW
MNVd NI HSYD
aNnNg TYAENID

JWYN LNNODOY

1207/82/60 mammm

96: 9T

TEO

vzo

€20

2z0

120

0¢o

810

LTO

STO

¥T10

Z10

110

0TO

1202

1202

120¢

TZ0Z

R A}

1202

1202

T20C

TZ0Z

1Z0T

1202

1202

TEoE



ZR"980'S 00" €8 L4 66°800'g
Z8'980'S co- €8 LL 66°800°S
mm-mmm-mm DD. DD- - !
CEREETREE] 00* 00" 98 €S8 6%
L9581 00 - a0 L9°984°'1E
L9 98L"1C 00" 00" L9 G8L T2
6Z°S06°0% -66°LE S6°F1 ££°8Z6°'0F.
62°G06 0¥ -66° Lt S6°FT £€°BC6 'OF
1L LS % 0g- 00" 14208 'F
TL ZLS F 00- 00" TL TLS ¥
S6 TSB LO a0 00" . .
56°1G687L9 00" 00" GE 1G8°L9
L9229 957 0o’ apntepa’‘s L9°94L"'7SE
£L9°ZZ% ' 99¢ 00" 00" 9%9'¢ L9°9LL'TZSE
LS ElB'L 00* 96" Z¥8 I19-0¢0'L
LG ELB'L 00" 96°2¥8 T19'0€0 'L
09016786 00° £8°Z¢8 LL"LLO'8E
09°016'86 00" €R"ZER LL LLD"86
LE'BIO YT no* 00°BZF LE QBT 'FT,
LE'BTO'FT 0g- 00°8Z% LET06TFT
NHhHhhhhh{llll 00" 00" hnbhhmmmhtﬁlll
2¥ 126 '6€ 00" 00" Z¥ 126 °'6¢C
I9°692°'9 -00°52T°Y Q0'Q0D& 19°#68°9
dINYTIWE HSYD SINAWASENISIA SLATEDHEYE HAONYIVE HSYD
ONIANH HSYD HSYD ONINNIOFLE

[4 J9¥d £0TTED

LSNDAY Od

LSNOOY WOdH

SINAWESHENGSIA ONV SIdIEDEY HSYO 40

STYLOL dNYHD

STYLOL aiid
HSYD
ADOTONHOAL ALNOOD

STYLOL aNO4
HSYD
SHDIA¥ES NOILDATH AINAOD

STIYIOL QN4
HEYD
HAd NOIIDHLOYd ATIWYA

SIVLOL aNNJd
HSYO
AD0TONHOEL L¥NCD HDILSAL

STYLOL INNd
HSYD
Is1od

STIYI0L aNildg
HEYD
dNNd LNHWAVYd HWIL

STIYIOL aNNd
HSYD
SHYd IWOW SOIODHY NYETD AINNOD

STYLOL ONN
HSYD
ALI¥NOHS dSNCHLENOD

STYLOL N4
HSYD
SHYUd ¥ IWOW STUOOHY ALNNOD

STYLOL aNnd
HSYD
aNNd YdILI0dEd LAN0D

STY.LOL ONNA
HSYO
LNENdOTIARA TIYL

STYLOL aNNd

£¥0 1202

Z¥0 120¢

T¥0 1202

o0¥0 TZO0Z

80 TZ0T

LE0 TTOT

9t0 1202

SE0 TZ0T

¥E0 TcCoZ

£EQ0 TC0Z

2e0 120T

HWYN LNNODOY

INFWAEIVLS TENIFGWOD 95 %1

TZ0Z/82/60 AL

¢



T

HO¥4 €£0TTAD

I9°z02'866°T -po'¢og’'zE 99°61G'F S8 ZB¥‘9T10'Z STYIOL ANVED
65" 6L9 00- £F° € 90°9L9 STYLOL QNNd
6V 6L9 00" §P° € 90 9L9 MNYS NI HSVYD
aNNd ONIAVITD TIOAAYd S60
00" ET %61 $9°6ES6FLT SIVLOL aNnd
LL EELTEWL'T 00" ET 96T v9 656 6FL'T HSYD/ANNd AMEAODHY NYOIWIWY
aNnd DEY NYDIJddWY S90
L¥P 9T0LOT . 00°008°%0 . QT ZE6'C Le ygg'gel STYIOL aNnJd
LY 9T0 L9T 00°00872¢Z 0T°2¢6 '€ LE ¥88°GRT MNYd NI HSYD
INIWAYd HDIANES JL498ad 090
PE-FBE'OT — po- 00" re-gpo€’92 STIYLOL aNnd
PE"¥8E 9T 00" 00" Ve 8L 9T HSYD
dS0HT SPO
¥ BBE°PS 00" 00 06¢E FE-866°€9 STYLOL NI
¥v 8BE 7S 00" 00°086¢ Py -866°¢S HSYD
TIATD WHEID ISIQ ¥ ALNAOD ¥%0
HONWIVE HSVD SINAWISINGSIA SLAIADEY HONYIVE HSYD HWYN LNNODOY
ONIANH HSYD HSYD ONINNIDHEL
IsndNY oL ISNONY WO¥d SINIWASYNESIO (NY SLIIZDEE HSYD A0 INIWHIVLS TINISWOD LSBT

Tzoe/8Z/60 Il

1202

10T

TZ02

Teoz

TZ0Z



T

HDVd LOTTED

PSTPEY'H09 €T
00" G9€

£L ETE'86
00"

LG SIS

00"

00"

e ¥89°S
$9°052'TT
66°STT
66°696'S

00"

zT 110’8

St LE68'969
6L°926°90%
BS°600°'009
65°80% 625
TH 60L'9TV'E
TI 667"V

16 181°'%2ZC
LE"BOT L

8Z €65 0€
T0°T6L 'TF6
00"

€% 286 'STL'L
SASNEIXT

B9 HLO'Z¥T ST
80°S6L
0%°025°'¢€T
00°020°T
T9°€8Z
09°991

TP 6G86°T
00°89%'€¢€
¥6°200°8
8z"128'8

00" 0S6°%¥
¥8°0T8’'2ZT
00°00Z°0T
¥9°06T°'G¥8
06°LEB 08L
S6°69T'Z85
YL T65'629
gL-ogz'ree’e
ST LIT L
08°6Z9 08T
00" 0FE’R

BS EL9'ZE

LT L¥T'6S6
0£°80S8'T

95 €¥9'8IL'S
SHANIATH

xxexxe BLVYT OL UYIE »wxs¥x

LSNDAY DEHL

LSNDAY d04

0E-09L'%0T'T
00"

00"

00"

66°LE

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"

00"
D0°SET'T
€E LTY'ZF
28 11% '8¢
LG VB9 LY
59°ZZE€'0ST
00"
00°T90°T
00"

65°0%9

00"
59°9¢6'68
00"
0L°Z26'TI8
SHESNIdXH

LY TZ6'¥09

€8°LL

00"

00"

S6° %1

00"

00"
00°9%2°'¢
S6°7¥8

£ Z€8
00" BZY¥
00"
007006
£0°B805'TT
St LS
8€°8T

0L €ET 8L
86 0LL'TE
SH €LY
£€9°0%%’'92
00" 0EL

TR EES'E
6€°¥80°TTT
95" 9271

TG ZO0T"E%E
SEANTATY

s»¥xrx¥d ALYT OL HLNOW sx¥+xx

SHSNEAXHE ANY SHONZAHY A0 INAWELVLS (ENIHEWOD

TYILOL

ADOICNHOEL ALNNCD TZ0T

SEOIANAS NOILIDHTH AINIOD TTOT
HT4 NOILDHALO¥d ATIWYA 1202
ADOTONHOEL LANOS HOILSNL T20Z
ISTDE TZ20¢T

aNnNd INAWAYd SWIL TZ0Z

SHdd IWDOW Sa¥OoDH¥E MHTD ALNNOD TZOEZ
ALINADHAS HSAQHIYNOD TZ0Z

SHdd 3 ILWOW SOHODHY ALNOOD TTOT
JNNd ¥IIHOLHEE LHNCD TZ0L
INIWAOTIATA TIVL TZ0Z

I¥S04dSIa 3DYMES TE0Z

aNnd v$ Iod € % ¥ T20C

annd €# 1od € ¥ ¥ TT0C

aNnd Z# Lod 9 3 ¥ 1208

aNns T# Iod 8 3 ¥ TE0Z

GNNJ TVEENaIS BDHJIYE 3 GY0d 1202
aNna A¥Ne Te0c

aNAd EOILSAr TYNIWIND T120Z

ONNd AEVEIIT MYT T20Z

JATHOUV dAEaID ALNNOD TZ0T

GNAd FONNINSNI TTOT

HATHDUY A¥ETO IOIWLSIA TT0Z
aNnd TYdENED T20Z

HWYN dNNA ﬁ

8S:¥T TZ0Z/8E/60 HI¥A



C

ATE 09/28/2021 14:58 COMBINED

FUND NAME
2021 COUNTY & DIST CLERK CIVIL
2021 LEOSE
2021 DEBT SERVICE PAYMENT
2021 AMERICAN REC FUND

TOTAL

STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES
*xkkk MONTH TO DATE *¥**%

REVENUES
390.00
.00
3,932.10
194.13

EXPENSES
.00
.00
22,800.00
.00

22,800.00

FOR AUGUST

THRU AUGUST

*4k4kdk*k YEAR TO DATE #*kid**

REVENUES
4,300.00
26,807.34
500,235.31

1,749,833.77

2,281,176.42

EXPENSES
.00

423,00
781,915.00
100.00

782,438.00

GEL107 PAGE

1



DATE

09/28/2021

15:02

31.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO
2021 010-310-110
2021 010-310-120
2021 010-310-150
2021 010-319-120
2021 010-319-121
2021 010-327-100
2021 0D10-331-200
2021 010-331-225
2021 010-331-226
2021 010-331-250
2021 010-333-100
2021 010-333-150
2021 010-333-300
2021 010-333-320

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

010-333-325
010-333-326
010-339-204
010-339-205
010-339-250
010-339-300
010-339-302
010-339-303
010-339-306
010-339-307
010-339-308
010-339-309
010-339-310
010-339-317
010-339-318
010-339-319
010-339-320
010-339-329
010-339-331
010-339-332
010-339-360
010-339-361
010-339-362
010-339-363
010-339-364
010-333-365
010-3395-366
010-339-367
010-339-368
010-339-369
010-339-370
010-339-371
010-339-372
010-339-373
010-339-374
010-339-375
010-339-376

ACCOUNT NAME

CURRENT TAXES

DELINQUENT TAXES
MISCELLANEQUS TAXES
PENALTY & INTEREST

FUND BALANCES

CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICE
SALES TAX-STATE COMPTROLL
WIND FARM REVENUE

SOLAR FARM

TX TASK FORCE IND DEFENSE
REIMB TRAUMA CARE SYSTEM
INMATE MEDICAL CO-PAY
STATE COMPTROLLER-MIXED B
REIMB INMATE TRANSPORT
DA COLLECTIONS/CO RESTITU
SO EVIDENCE SALES

WORKERS COMP REIMB
UNEMPLOYEMENT REIMB
HOMELAND SECURITY REV

SAL REIMB VOTER/STATE
SALE OF EQUIPMENT
REIMBURSE 911/INDIGENT HE
REIMB 911/DISPATCH/NORTEX
REIMB CTHSE SECURITY OFFL
CO JUDGE STATE SUPPLEMENT
REIMB COURT REPORTER FUND
REIMB AMBULA INS/HAMILTON
REIMB /OLNEY DEPUTY
DISPATCH/OLNEY

REIMB OLNEY RESQURCE OFFI
REIMBURSE DISPATCH/CITY G
CO ATTNY SUPPLEMENT
REIMBURSE CO ATTY/HOT CHE
REIMB TEMP PT/HOT CHECK
REIMB SALARY CA SUPPLEMEN
DA XTRA SAL SUP

DA SALARY REIMB

REIMB DA DISCRETIONARY FU
REIMB DA TEMP ASST

REIMB DST CT REPRT/STEPHE
REIMB DIST JUDGE/STEPHENS
REIMB DISTRICT CLERK P/T
JUV DETENTION GRANT

REIMB JUV PROB/COUNTY
REIMB ADULT PROB/STATE
RETME JUV PROB

REIMB JUV PROB/CCAP FUND
REIMB JUV PLACEMENT EXP/S
REIMB JUV SUPPLEMENT
REIMB ADULT PROB/CCP GRAN
REIMB DIST ATTY INV/STATE

STATEMENT OF REVENUES FCOR AUGUST

GENERAL FUND

BUDGET

5,066,941.00
40,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
.00
51,000.00
1,170,000.00
93,750.00
135, 000.00
20,000.00
.00
3,000.00
30,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
200.00
3,000.00
.00

.00

.00
5,000.00
.00

.00
10,000.00
25,200.00
4,500.00
.00

.00
43,365.00
.00

162, 085.00
38,500.00
.00

.00
1,200.00
.00

35,870.00
34,200.00
.00
.00
.00
508,507.00
299, 840,00
.00
77,000.00
.00
.00
.00

*kkdktk ACTUAL Wk odrok ko

M-T-D

28,404.66
3,597.62
573,17
4,172.08
.00

.00
143,401.42
.00

.00
§,744.00
.00

.00
31,171.01
.00
518.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

Qo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
12,352.42
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
34,231.94
19,037.73
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PERCENT

.56
8.99
2.29

16.69
.00
.00

12.26
.00
.00

33.72
.00
.00

10.57
.00

17.27

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
7.62

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
6.73
6.35

.00

Q0

.00

.00

.00

*kkurkk ACTUAL Wk ok

Y-T-D

5,223,117.18
40,143.53
7,567.37
27,693 .23
.00
26,256.26
1,193,408.79
94,750.00
.00
20,232.00
.00
1,500.00
26,515.81
.00
4,614.00
.00
774.00
.00

.00

Q0

.00

.00

.00
10,000.00
20,150.00
4,500.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
142,998.94
38,500.00
.00

.00
840.80
.00

.00
25,833.08
.00
26,654 .34
23,234.15
.00

.00

.00
322,056.90
272,136.99
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PERCENT

103.08
100.36
30.27
1106.77
.00
51.48
10z.00
101.07
.00
101.16
.00
50.00
88.39
.00
153 .80
.00
25.80
.00
.00

.00
88,22
100.00
.00
.00
70.07
.00
.00
93.94
.00
74.31
67.94
.00
.00
.00
63.33
90.76
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

GEL106 PAGE 1

*kxhkd BROTUAL *%*dks
REMAINING PERCENT

156,176.18-
143.53-
17,432.63
2,693.23-
.00
24,743.74
23,408.79-
1,000.00-
135,000, 00
232.00-
.00
1,500.00
3,484.19
6,000.00
1,614 .00-
200.00
2,226.00
.00

.00

.00
5,000, 00
.00

.00

.00
5,050.00
.00

.00

.00
43,365.00
.00
19,086.06
.00

.00

.00
359.20
.00

.00
1,666.92
.00
9,215.66
10, 965.85
.00

.00

.00
186,450.10
27,703.01
.00
77,000.00
.00

.00

.00

3.08-*
.36-*
69.73
10.77-*
.00
48,52
2.00-*
1.07-*
i00.00
1.16-%
.00
50.00
11.61
100.00
53.80-%
100.00
74.20
.00
.00
.00
100.00
.00
.00
.00
20.04
.00
.00
.00
100.00
.00
11.78
.00

.00

25.69
3z2.06
.00
.00
Q0
36.67
9.24
.00
100.00
.00
.00
.00



YATE

09/28/2021

15:02

31.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO
2021 010-339-377
2021 010-339-378
2021 010-339-379
2021 010-335-380
2021 010-339-381
2021 010-339-382
2021 010-332-383
2021 010-339-384
2021 010-339-385
2021 010-339-390
2021 010-3339-391
2021 010-339-392
2021 010-339-415
2021 010-339-421
2021 010-339-490
2021 010-340-200
2021 010-340-201
2021 010-340-400
2021 010-340-500
2021 ©010-340-501
2021 010-340-502
2021 010-340-700
2021 010-340-800
2021 010-340-801
2021 010-340-803
2021 010-340-804
2021 010-340-80S
2021 010-344-000
2021 010-348-000
2021 010-348-100
2021 ©10-348-200
2021 010-360-100
2021 010-360-101
2021 010-360-102
2021 010-360-103
2021 010-360-104
2021 010-367-100
2021 010-367-200
2021 010-370-100
2021 010-380-000
2021 010-380-100
2021 010-380-150
2021 010-380-200
2021 010-39%0-000
2021 010-39%0-10C
2021 010-390-101
2021 010-390-110
2021 010-399-990

ACCOUNT NAME

REIMB DIST ATTY/STEPHENS
REIMB DRUG ANALYSIS

REIMB FEMA

REIMB HAVA

REIMB TARRANT CO DRUG ANA
REIMB FROM QLNEY HAMILTON
REIMB FROM GRAHAM REGIONA
PROPERTY/VEH INS CLAIMS
ROAD SIGN REIMB
DONATIONS/SHERIFFS DEPT
ELECTION EQUIP SALES
REIMB BOND SUPER/ENTITIES
REIME INMATE HOUSING

CELL PHONE REIMB

REIMB ELECTION EXPENSES
CO. SHERIFF GENERAL FEES
BOND SUPERVISION FEES

CO. CLERK GENERAL FEES
COo. TAX A/C GENERAL FEES
TAX A/C TITLES

TAX A/C IRP

DISTRICT CLK GENERAL FEES
JP CIVIL TRANSCRIPT FEE
JP #1 GENERAL FEES

JF #3 GENERAL FEES
CONSTABLE PCT 1 SERVICE F
CONSTABLE PCT 3 SERVICE F
SEWAGE DISPOSAL FEE
EDUCATION REIMBURSEMENTS
CJE CONTINUING ED/CO JUDG
TRAINING AT LEC

INTEREST EARNINGS-NOW ACC
INTEREST EARNED-MONEY MAR
INTEREST EARNED - CD
INTEREST EARNED/TOBACCO
INTEREST EARNED-SWEEP
FORT BELKNAP RENTAL FEES
HOTEL OCCUP TAX

RENTAI, PROPERTY INCOME
MISCELLANEOUS

UNCLAIMED FUNDS
CERTIFIED FEES

MISC GRANT FUNDS

TOBACCO MONEY

TRANSFERS IN-M/M
TRANSFERS IN/UNRESERVED
¥C RESERVE

ACTUAL REVENUES

FUND TOTAL

STATEMENT OF REVENUES FOR AUGUST

GENERAL FUND

BUDGET

95,738.00
1,500.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
35,000.00
10,000.00
.00

.00
31,000.00
20,000.00
.00
20,000.00
19,000.00
30,000.00
300, 000.00
58,000.00
19,000.00
130.00
100,000.00
.00
98,000.00
95,000.00
7,500.00
6,000.00
.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
15,000.00
27,000.00
30,000.00
600.00
.00
1,400.00
$5,000.00
.00

15, 000.00
200.00
120.00
10,000.00
6,500.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
9,055,346.00

wEkkkk AOTUAL #heddk

M-T-D

.00
170.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
8,955.70
.00

.00

.00

.00
630,00
.00

.00
740.00
5,355.00
34,511.43
5,018.12
1,200.00
13.80
8,354.34
.00
6,086.50
4,697.46
450.00
90.00
.00

.00
45.00
.00
860.64
850.87
.00

.00

.00

.00
8,179.60
.00
690.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
343,102.51

PERCENT

.00
11.33
.00
.00
.00
.60
.00
25.59
.00
.00
.00
.00
3.15
.00
.00
3.89
17.85
11.50
B.65
6.32
10.62
8.35
.00
6.21
4.94
6.00
1.50
.00
.00
2.00
.00
5.74
3.15
.00
.00
.00
.00
14.87
.00
4.60
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
3.79

thkkkdk AOTAT, *hdsdd

Y-T-D

58,763.71
1,421.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
24,639.55
.00

.00

.00
31,000.00
20,893.60
.00
29,083.75
11,298.80
52,885.00
242,880.16
58,289.34
16,535.00
226.20
82,674.54
.00
45,976.34
45,158.28
2,570.00
1,120.00
.00
2,276.92
440.00
1,575.00
B,915.44
17,455.33
13,958.68
264 .59
.00
500.00
54,285.21
.00
9,012.07
48.60
2.40
325,710.00
5,306.68
.00

.00

.00

.00
8,718,643.56

PERCENT

61.38
94.73
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
70.40
.00
.00
.00
100.00
104.47
.00
145.42
59.47
176.28
80.96
100.50
87.03
174.00
82.67
.00
46.91
47.54
34,27
18.67
.00
113.85
88.00
1065.00
59.44
64 .65
46.53
44.10
.00
35.71
98.70
.00
60.08
24.30
2.00
3257.10
81.64
.00
.00
.00
.00
96.28

GEL106 PAGE 2

*hkkkkk BOTUAL Fhddrd

REMATNING PERCENT

36,974.29 38.62
79.00 5.27
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
10,360.45 29.60
10,000.00 100.00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
893.60- 4.27-%
.00 .00
9,083,75-  45.42-%
7,701.20 40,53
22,885.00-  76,28-%
57,119.84 19.04
289.34- .50-%
2,465.00 12.97
96.20-  74.00-%
17,325.46 17.33
.00 .00
52,023.66 53.09
49,841.72 52,46
4,930.00 65.73
4,880.00 81.33
.00 .00
276.92-  13.85-%
€0.00 12.00
75.00- 5.00-*%
6,084.56 40.56
9,544.67 35.35
16,041.32 53,47
335.41 55,90
.00 .00
900.00 64.29
714.79 1.30
.00 .00
5,987.93 39,92
151.40 75.70
117.60 58.00

315,710.00- 3157.10-*

1,193.32 18.36
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
336,702.44 3.72



DATE

09/28/2021

15:02

‘ )1.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO
2021 020-310-110
2021 020-310-111
2021 020-310-120
2021 020-318-130
2021 020-319-12¢
2021 020-321-300
2021 020-321-301
2021 020-321-325
2021 020-331-200
2021 020-333-302
2021 020-339-000
2021 020-339-383
2021 020-339-384
2021 020-339-385
2021 020-360-100
2021 020-360-102
2021 020-380-000
2021 020-390-000
2021 020-390-100
2021 020-390-101
2021 020-350-102
2021 020-393-990

ACCOUNT NAME

CURRENT TAXES

GF TRANSFER

DELINQUENT TAXES

SUR TAXES-10.00 R&B FEE
PENALTY & INTEREST

CAR REGISTRATIONS-HWY REP
TAX A/C IRP

TERP & CAR SALES TAX 5%
SALES TAX-STATE COMPTROLL
STATE COMP/GROSS WT & AXL
STATE COMPTROLLER/LATERAL
REIMB WKRS/COMP FRINGE BE
CTIF GRANT

CTIF MATCHING FUNDS
INTEREST-NOW ACCOUNT
INTEREST-HWY ACCT
MISCELLANEQUS

TRANSFERS IN

TRANSFER IN/MONEY MARKET
TRANSFERS IN/UNRESERVED
FUND RESERVE

ACTUAL REVENUES

FUND TOTAL

STATEMENT OF REVENUES FOR AUGUST

ROAT} & BRIDGE GENERAL FUND

BUDGET

1,419,277.00
.00

.00

190, 000.00
500.00
360,000.00
20,000, 00
125,000.00
.00
55,000.00
21,000.00
.00
562,350.00
140,588.00
.00

100.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
50,000.00
.00
2,943,815.00

tktkkd ACTULRL *kahkr
M-T-D

21,770, 98 S74

PERCENT Y-T-D
7,956.34 .56  1,463,029.33
.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00
13,790.00 7.26 169,640.00
.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 360,315.79
20.00 .10 7,360.00
.00 .00 122,153.39

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 20,501.49

.00 .00 20,831.56

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 157,353.18

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

5.64 4.64 45.99

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

00 .00 .00
2,321,230.73

dEkkdk RACTTIAY, *dkdddk

PERCENT

103.08
.00
.00

89.28
.00
100.09
36.80
97.72
.00
37.28
99.20
.00
27.98
.00
.00
45.99
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
78.85

GEL106 PAGE

43,752.33- 3

.00
.00

20,360.00 10

500.00 100
315.79-

12,640.00 63

2,846.61 2
.00
34,498.51 62
168.44

.00

404,996.82 72
140,588.00 100

.00
54.01 54
.00
.00
.00
.00

50,000.00 100

.00

622,584 .27 21

3

hkkhhdh ACOTUAL ***kdd
REMAINING PERCENT

.08-+*
.00
.00
.72
.00
.Q9-*
.20
.28
.00
.72
.80
.00
.02
.00
.00
.01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.15



DATE

09/28/2021

15:02

m 11.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO
2021 021-335-000
2021 021-339-111
2021 021-360-101
2021 021-360-102
2021 021-360-103
2021 021-364-100
2021 021-380-000
2021 021-320-000
2021 021-390-101
2021 021-390-110
2021 021-399-990

Fhkhkhhhhhkkkhkdohhkhhdhdhhthrrdrrrhkthhbhrhbkdhhdth kbbb ddddr OOURER

ACCOUNT NAME

STATE COMPTROLLER/LATERAL
BEG BALANCE

INTEREST EARNED-MONEY MAR
INTEREST EARNED-CD
INTEREST EARNED - T BILLS
SALE OF EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEQUS

TRANSFERS IN/R&B GENERAL
TRANSFERS IN/UNRESERVED
PCT RESERVE

ACTUAL REVENUES

FUND TOTAL

STATEMENT OF REVENUES FOR AUGUST

R & B PCT #1 FUND

BUDGET

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
542,290.00
.00
.00
.00
542,290.00

kR d ACTIIAT, *x+ddk

M-T-D

.00

.00

8.70

.00

.00
78,125.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
78,133.70

PERCENT

.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
14.41

*xkdkk ACTIAL dodr e Wk ok

Y-T-D PERCENT

.00 .00

.00 .00

161.94 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
85,775.00 .00
1,364.80 .00
542,290.00 100.00
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
629,591.74 116.10

GEL10&6 PAGE 4

tkkkkr ARCTUAL REEhRE
REMATNING PERCENT

.00 .00

.00 .00
161.94- .00
.00 .00

.00 .00
B5,775.00-~ .00
1,364.80- .00
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
87,301.74- 16.10-

*

BUDGET g R 22 S 232222 XSS S LSS RS2 RS A AR R LA xRl Al



DATE

09/28/2021

15:02

A }1.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO
2021 022-339-000
2021 022-339-111
2021 022-360-101
2021 022-360-102
2021 022-360-103
2021 022-364-100
2021 022-380-000
2021 022-390-000
2021 022-390-101
2021 022-390-110
2021 022-399-990

R R R 222 SR RS R ASS S ERSSR R S22 22 2 2 222 8] oéw

ACCOUNT NAME

STATE COMPTROLLER-LATERAL
BEG BALANCE

INTEREST EARNED MONEY MAR
INTEREST EARNED-CD
INTEREST EARNED - T BILLS
SALE OF EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEQUS

TRANSFERS IN/R&B GENERAL
TRANSFERS IN/UNRESERVED
PCT RESERVE

ACTUAL REVENUES

FUND TOTAL

STATEMENT OF REVENUES FOR AUGUST

R & B PCT #2 FUND

BUDGET

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
564,708.00
.00
.00
.00
564,708, 00

kkkdkd PACTURL, *hddhd
M-T-D PERCENT

.00
18.38

w.GHUQm“-H- khkkhkkhhhkdd bkt dhhkkdhhhhhhhhhhhtd bbb bbb bbb bbb hhddhdhhdded

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

kkdkkk ACOTIIAT, *Fkdhd

Y-T-D

]

.00

341.95

.00

.00
16,900.00
216.00
564,708.00
.00

.00

.00
582,165.95

PERCENT

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
100.00
.00
.00
.00
103.09

GEL106 PAGE

xkxkkk ACTUAL

5

kAo

REMAINING PERCENT

.00

.00
341.95-

.00

.00
16,900.00-
216.00-

.00

.00

.00

.00
17,457.95-

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
3.09-



DATE

09/28/2021

15:02

A J1.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED

ACCOUNT NO
2021 023-335-000
2021 023-339-111
2021 023-360-101
2021 023-360-102
2021 023-360-103
2021 023-364-100
2021 023-380-000
2021 023-3%0-000
2021 023-390-101
2021 023-390-110
2021 023-399-9390

ACCOUNT NAME

STATE COMPTROLLER-LATERAL
BEG BALANCE

INTEREST EARNED-MONEY MAR
INTEREST EARNED-CD
INTEREST EARNED - T BILLS
SALE OF EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEQUS

TRANSFERS IN/R&B GENERAL
TRANSFERS IN/UNRESERVED
PCT FUND BALANCE

ACTUAL REVENUES

FUND TOTAL

STATEMENT OF REVENUES FOR AUGUST

R & B PCT #3 FUND

BUDGET

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
551,322.00
.00
275,000.00
.00
826,322.00

*kdkkk ¥ ACOTITAT, Fhtddd

M-T-D

.00
.00
7.45
.00
.00
.00
50.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
57.45

PERCENT

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.01

#*%*%% ACTUAL

Y-T-D

.00

.00

138.59

.00

.00
227,725.00
1,652.31
551,322.00
.00

.00

.00
780,837.90

kI NE

PERCENT

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
100.00
.00
.00
.00
94 .50

GEL106 PAGE [

Fkkhkr BOTURE, #htwdw
REMAINING PERCENT

.00 .00

.00 .00
138.59- .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
227,725.00- .00
1,652.31- .00
.00 .00

.00 .00
275,000.00 100,00
.00 .00
45,484,110 5.50

*



DATE 09/28/2021 15:02 STATEMENT OF REVENUES FCR AUGUST GEL106 PAGE 7

J1.67% OF YEAR COMPLETED R & B PCT #4 FUND
ACCOUNT NHO ACCOUNT NAME BUDCET kkrkkt ACTUAL, *evded wkkkkk ACTUAL *xhhhk Ekwknk ROTUAL **kkxk
M-T-D PERCENT Y-T-D PERCENT REMAINING PERCENT
2021 024-339-000 STATE COMPTROLLER-LATERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2021 024-339-111 BEG BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .Q0 .00 .00 il
2021 024-360-101 INTEREST EARNED-MONEY MAR .00 8.03 .00 149.36 .00 149.36- .00 *
2021 024-360-102 INTEREST EARNED-CD .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2021 024-360-103 INTEREST EARNED - T BILLS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2021 024-364-100 SALE OF EQUIPMENT .00 12,500.00 .00 263,172.00 .00 263,172.00- .00 *
2021 024-380-000 MISCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 812.28 .00 812.28~ .00 *
2021 024-390-000 TRANSFERS IN/R&B GENERAL 581,057.00 .00 .00 581,057.00 100.00 .00 .00
2021 024-390-101 TRANSFERS IN/UNRESERVED .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2021 024-3%0-110 PCT RESERVE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
2021 024-399-990 ACTUAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTAL 581,057.00 12,508.03 2.15 845,190.64 145.46 264,133 .64- 45.46-

kkhkkhkhhkhkkkk kT hkrhhkrhkdkhhkhkrhhhhhddddbbdkrkrrktrrrrrvr OVER BUDGET dhwh kb h Ak hr bk b rdd b khrbhtdhkkt bk hbhbhhd bbb bhhhrtbdsdd

FINAL TOTAL 14,513,538.00 455,591.05 3.14 13,877,660.52 95.62 635,877.48 4.38
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DATE 09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR TREASURERS BNK010 PAGE
CLEARED CHECKS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/23/2021 89825 SUMPTER MARSHA 21.65
08/23/2021 89826 ALLSTAR FUEL 7,844.64
08/23/2021 89828 BARBER MARK 300.00
08/23/2021 89830 BIZPROTEC LLC 599.98
08/23/2021 89831 BROOKS DAVID B 100.00
08/23/2021 89832 CORDANT HEALTH SOLUT 26.50
08/23/2021 89833 CRESWELL STACY 1,248.56
08/23/2021 89834 DE LA CRUZ & REDDELL 700.00
08/23/2021 89835 DISH NETWORK LLC 281.59
08/23/2021 89836 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 1,412.32
08/23/2021 89837 FIVE STAR CORRECTION 3,763.07
08/23/2021 89838 GRAMCO AUTO PARTS 485.84
08/23/2021 89839 J & J OILFIELD ELECT 80.50
08/23/2021 89840 J & N FEED & SEED 3,420.08
08/23/2021 89841 JORDAN LAW PLLC 1,050.00
08/23/2021 89842 KEN'S EQUIPMENT 616.92
08/23/2021 89843 LAND JAMIE 963.73
08/23/2021 89844 LANSING MECHANICAL L 165.00
08/23/2021 89845 LAW OFFICE OF JORDYN 1,068.22
08/23/2021 89846 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, 47.77
08/23/2021 89847 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, 51.95
08/23/2021 89848 OFFICE DEPOT 2,182.60
08/23/2021 89850 OLNEY HARDWARE & SUP 142.81
08/23/2021 89851 PAW INDUSTRIES, LLC 659.12
08/23/2021 89852 ROBERTS CHERYL 108.00
08/23/2021 89854 SMIDDY MIKE A. 400.00
08/23/2021 89855 SOUTHERN TIRE MART, 5,375.00
08/23/2021 89856 SUMPTER MARSHA 1,248.56
08/23/2021 89857 TARRANT COUNTY MEDIC 3,430.00
08/23/2021 89858 THOMAS BRIAN M 26 .88
08/23/2021 89859 THOMSON REUTERS - WE 140.00
08/23/2021 89860 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDI 2,604.97
08/23/2021 89862 WARREN CAT 1,184.87
08/23/2021 89863 WEX BANK 552.10
08/23/2021 89864 WICHITA COUNTY JUVEN 300.00
08/23/2021 89865 WILEY JIMMY 1,206.35
08/23/2021 89866 YOUNG COUNTY SPECIAL 32.48
08/24/2021 89867 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 75,550.00
08/24/2021 89868 AMERICAN NATIONAL LE 27,209.31
08/24/2021 89869 AMERICAN NATIONAL LE 9,000.00
08/30/2021 89870 YOUNG COUNTY PAYROLL 132,446.17
08/25/2021 89873 TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYE 4,388.24
08/25/2021 89874 UNITED WAY 6.00
08/25/2021 89876 YOUNG COUNTY INSURAN 1,135.52
08/25/2021 89877 YOUNG COUNTY INSURAN 4,839.00
08/25/2021 89878 YOUNG COUNTY INSURAN 74,714.00
08/25/2021 89879 YOUNG COUNTY INSURAN 554.40
08/25/2021 89880 YOUNG COUNY INSURANC 749.00
08/26/2021 89881 BT JOBE SERVICES, LL 20,000.00
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $935,326.84 216



DATE 09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR TREASURERS BNK0O10 PAGE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/18/2021 ACH241 SALES TAX 143,401.42
08/18/2021 ACH242 MIX BEV 3,171.01
08/18/2021 ACH243 APPR DIST 17,918.85
08/18/2021 ACH244 APPR DIST 16,744.42
08/30/2021 ACH251 STATE JUROR REIMB 374.00
08/30/2021 ACH252 FORMULA GRANT 6,744.00
08/31/2021 ACH253 APPR DIST 10,058.05
08/02/2021 DEP231 BOND SUPER +HOT 10,628.60
08/03/2021 DEP232 RESTITUTION 518.00
08/04/2021 DEP233 DIST CLK JULY RPT 9,605.02
08/05/2021 DEP234 TAC,JUV, JP'S +MISC 37,088.06
08/05/2021 DEP235 MISC 35,351.43
08/11/2021 DEP236 CO CLK JULY + MISC 40,188.73
08/12/2021 DEP237 TAHOE CLAIM + MISC 8,485.70
08/13/2021 DEP238 DISPATCH REIMB 12,352.42
08/17/2021 DEP239 MISC DEP 3,775.31
08/17/2021 DEP240 BOND SUPER 3,409.00
08/20/2021 DEP245 ADDRESS SIGNS 911 145.00
08/23/2021 DEP246 PCT1 SALE OF EQUI + 75,610.00
08/24/2021 DEP247 TAC + MISC 12,703.80
08/25/2021 DEP248 SIGNS 911 50.00
08/26/2021 DEP249 SIGNS 911 85.00
08/30/2021 DEP250 GOV DEALS 1&4 +SIGNS 13,660.00
08/31/2021 DEP254 SEWAGE PERMIT 300.00
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 843.31
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $463,211.13 25



DATE

09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR TREASURERS

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
QUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$6,828,455.
$463,211.
$.

$935,326
$176,468.

BENKO10 PAGE

37
13
00

.84 -

32-

$6,179,871.

$6,179,871.
$

5.

$29,272.
$79,447.

34

34

.00

00
39-
80-

$6,071,151.15

08/31/2021

25

216
32

CLERK: AD

9



DATE

09/23/2021

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR M/M
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME

08/31/2021 INT 08

INTEREST AUG

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

BNKO10 PAGE

AMOUNT
850.87

$850.87 1

i



DATE

09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR M/M

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPQSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$2,504,577.03
$850.87

$.00

$.00

$.00

$2,505,427.90

$2,505,427.90
.00
.00
.00
.00

LUr i

$2,505,427.90

08/31/2021

BNK010 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE 09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#1 M/M
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT

08/31/2021 1INT 08 INTEREST AUG

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

BNKQO10 PAGE
8.70
$8.70 i

1



DATE

09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#1 M/M

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

QOUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

QUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOCK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$68,314.08
$8.70

$.00

$.00

$.00

$68,322.78

$68,322.78
.00
.00
.00
.00

Lr A in

$68,322.78

08/31/2021

BNKO10 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE 09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#2 M/M BNKO10 PAGE
CLEARED DEPOSITS
DATE REF NC NAME AMOUNT
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 18.38
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $18.38 1

1



DATE

09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#2 M/M

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPCSITS

CLEARED ADDITICONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
QUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

QUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$108,230.30
$18.38

$.00

$.00

$.00

$108,248.68

$108,248.68
.00
.00
.00
.00

L L 4 A

$108,248.68

08/31/2021

BNK010 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE

09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#3 M/M BNKO10 PAGE
CLEARED DEPOSITS
DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 7.45
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $7.45 1

i



DATE

09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#3 M/M

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
QUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

QUTSTANDING CHECKS

QUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$58,456.83
$7.45

5.00

5.00

5.00

$58,464.28

$58,464 .28
.00
.00
.00
.00

Ly U U 4x

558,464 .28

08/31/2021

BNKO10 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE

09/23/2021

DATE REF NC NAME

08/31/2021 INT 08 INTE

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#4 M/M
CLEARED DEPOSITS

BNK0O10 PAGE

AMOUNT

REST AUG

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

8.

$8.

03

03 1

1



DATE

09/23/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PCT#4 M/M

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

QUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$63,005.32
$8.03

$.00

$.00

$.00

$63,013.35

$63,013.35
.00
.00
.00
.00

L U L A

$63,013.35

08/31/2021

BNKO10 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE 09/24/2021
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME

08/04/2021 DEP 10 JULY REPORT
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUGUST

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR DC ARCHIVE BNKO10 PAGE

AMOUNT

125.00
1.56

$126.56 2

1



DATE

09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR DC ARCHIVE

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$18,208.05
$126.56
$.00

$.00

$.00

$18,334.61

$18,334.61
.00
.00
.00
.00

Ly Ur 40 A

$18,334.61

08/31/2021

BNK010 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE 09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FQOR INS FUND BNK010 PAGE
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/25/2021 82341 SINYARD MARIA 42.00
08/27/2021 82343 RICH GAYLON 1,500.00
------- $1,542.00 2

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL ======= >

1



DATE 09/24/2021

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR INS
CLEARED CHECKS

DATE REF NC NAME
08/02/2021 82337 TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNT
08/24/2021 82338 MOODY CHRIS

08/24/2021 82339 PRUITT MATT

08/24/2021 82340 SISKAR, JOE

08/25/2021 82342 DWYER WILLIAM S

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

FUND

BNKX010 PAGE

AMOUNT

83,936

1,500.
1,500.
1,500.

15

$88,452

.65

00
00
00

.80

.45 5

2



DATE

BNEK0O10 PAGE

09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR INS FUND
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/17/2021 ACH 83 ACH RETIREE 67.42
08/17/2021 ACH 84 COLLINS 35.00
08/02/2021 DEP 76 PREM REFUND + RETIRE 23,156.00
08/03/2021 DEP 77 RETIREES 1,525.00
08/04/2021 DEP 78 RETIREES 1,008.00
08/05/2021 DEP 79 RETIREES 222.00
08/10/2021 DEP 80 RETIREES 1,211.00
08/12/2021 DEP 81 RETIREES 571.00
08/17/2021 DEP 82 RETIREES 427 .42
08/20/2021 DEP 85 RETIREE 60.00
08/23/2021 DEP 86 RETIREE 834.00
08/26/2021 DEP 87 CO PREMS 81,991.92
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 33.43
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $111,142.19

13

3



DATE

09/24/2021
TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
QUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIOMNS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR INS FUND

$293,690.
$111,142.
$.
$88,452.
$.

BNKO10 PAGE

72
19 13
00
45- 5
00

$316,380.

$316,380.
5.

$.
$1,542.
$.

46

46
00
00
00- 2
00

$314,838.46

08/31/2021

CLERK:



DATE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT

08/31/2021 DEP 10 JULY REPORT 3,510.00

08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 23.82

$3,533.82

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR ARCHIVE BNKG10 PAGE

1



DATE

09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR ARCHIVE

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

QUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$184,569.60
$3,533.82
$.00

$.00

$.00

$188,103.42

$188,103.42
.00
.00
.00
.00

L L L Ly

$188,103.42

08/31/2021

BNK010 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE 09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR CRIM JUSTI BNKO10 PAGE
CLEARED CHECKS
DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
07/24/2021 21078 SUP GUARDIANSHIP FEE 2,120.00
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $2,120.00 1

1



DATE 09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR CRIM JUSTI BNKO010 PAGE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/02/2021 DEP 61 BAIL BOND FEES 315.00
08/03/2021 DEP 62 JUROR DONATION 14.00
08/04/2021 DEP 63 DIST CLK REPORT 4,860.49
08/04/2021 DEP 64 JP1 & 3 REPORTS 12,973.11
08/11/2021 DEP €5 CO CLK REPORT 7,165.32
08/12/2021 DEP 66 BAIL BOND FEES 225.00
08/12/2021 DEP 67 BAIL BOND FEES 165.00
08/12/2021 DEP 68 BAIL BOND FEES 300.00
08/30/2021 DEP 69 BAIL BOND FEES 240.00
08/30/2021 DEP 70 BAIL BOND FEES 165.00
08/30/2021 DEP 71 BAIL BOND FEE 15.00
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 2.71
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $26,440.63 12



DATE

09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR CRIM JUSTI

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEFOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$2,127.66
$26,440.63
$.00

$2,120.00-
$.00

$26,448.29

$26,448.29
.00
.00
.00
.00

Ly

$26,448.29

08/31/2021

ENKO10 PAGE

12

CLERK: AD

3



DATE

DATE

03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
03/29/2021
04/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/29/2021
08/18/2021

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL

09/28/2021

REF NO

52606
52607
52608
52612
52617
52622
52623
52633
52636
52637
52653
52654
52657
52659
52695
52704
52722
52732
52737
52739
52745
52746
52781
52784
52785
52788
52791
52802
52809

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR JURY
OUTSTANDING CHECKS

NAME

RICE BARBARA LINDA
RILEY SARAH KAMILLE
BAILEY ZAKKERY SCOTT
HIPP CHARLES EDWARD
CORTEZ JESSICA MICHE
VALENCIA DAMIEN ADRI
LONG JASON LEE
HUNNEWELL CHRISTOPHE
MUSIC THOMAS RAY
PACK JAMES THOMAS
GOLDEN JEFFREY DEAN
WAINSCOTT TERRY DON
LANGLEY HIRAM J JR
BURT MALLORY SUE
MCCORKLE MARK ALAN
COOP CASEY LEE

CHILD WELFARE BOARD
CHILD WELFARE BOARD
HALIL, GEORGE BRADLEY
KAMPER RONALD EUGENE
ZEVALLOS ROSARIO DEL
TUBB THOMAS LYNN
CAVINESS CHARLES RAN
SULLIVAN KEVIN LEE
ROSALES OSCAR RODRIG
KINCAID KEVIN JAMES
RODRIGUEZ JOE ANTHON
MILAM GINA RHNEA
BCHANNAN GARY

BNK010 PAGE

AMOUNT

1z2.
1z2.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
250.

Q0 0O CO O 0 0 €O

$592.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

28

1



DATE 09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR JURY BNK010 PAGE
CLEARED CHECKS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
05/28/2021 52742 MASTERFIELD MICHAEL 8.00
05/28/2021 52744 LATTIMORE KIPPI DENI 8.00
05/28/2021 52760 BEDFORD ASHLEY NICOL 8.00
06/30/2021 52769 MARTIN RODNEY LEE 6.00
06/30/2021 52771 MORALES ROSA MARIA 6.00
07/08/2021 52778 FLEETWOOD JACORBR ANDR 12.00
07/29/2021 52799 RICHARDS KENNETH RAY 6.00
07/29/2021 52800 ESTRIDGE SHANNA LYNN 6.00
07/29/2021 52801 DEAVER LYNDA SHOOK 6.00
07/29/2021 52803 RHODES DONNA SAVAGE 6.00
07/29/2021 52804 WELCH CHARLES NEAL 6.00
07/29/2021 52806 CRIME VICTIMS FUND 14.00
07/29/2021 52807 VIRGINIA'S HOUSE 62.00
08/03/2021 52808 BOHANNAN GARY 661.00
08/18/2021 52810 NAUGHTON JACK 150.00
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $965.00 15



DATE 09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR JURY BENK010 PAGE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/10/2021 O/SDEP ESTRAY 259.49
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $259.49 1



DATE 09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR JURY BNKO010 PAGE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/11/2021 DEP 34 CO CLK RPT 12.00
08/18/2021 DEP 35 APPR DIST 13.85
08/30/2021 DEP 36 STATE REIMB 374.00
08/30/2021 DEP 37 APPR DIST 3.60
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG 10.51
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $413.96 5



DATE

09/28/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR JURY

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

QUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

BNKO10 PAGE

$83,060.57
$413.96 5
$.00
$965.00- 15
$.00

$82,509.53

$82,509.53
$259.49 1
$.00
$592.00- 29
5.00

582,177.02

08/31/2021 CLERK: AD

5



DATE 09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR DEBT SERV BNKO10 PAGE
OUTSTANDING ADDS & DEDUCTIONS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/30/2021 O/S RE 0/S RECEIPT 20.00-
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $20.00- 1



DATE 09/24/2021

DATE REF NO NAME
08/02/2021 552  U.S.

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR DEBT SERV
CLEARED CHECKS

BNKO10 PAGE

AMOUNT
BANK 22,800.00
31/2021 TOTAL =======> $22,800.00 1

2



DATE 09/24/2021

BANK RECONCILIATION FCOR DEBT SERV

CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME
08/04/2021 ACH 53 APPR DIST
08/12/2021 ACH 54 APPR DIIST
08/30/2021 ACH 55 APPR DIST
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

BNKO10 PAGE

AMOUNT

1,438.
1,543.
.65

941

28.

$3,952.

926
01

48

10 4

3



DATE

09/24/2021
TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

QUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOCK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR DEBT SERV

$185, 884,
$3,952.
$.
$22,800.
$.

BNK0O10 PAGE

37
10 4
00
00- 1
00

$167,036

$167,036
$.

S.

$ .

$20.

.47

.47

00
00
614
00- 1

$167,016.47

08/31/2021

CLERK:



DATE 09/24/2021

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR AMER REC
CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> 5

BNKO10 PAGE

AMOUNT

194.13

194.13 1

1



DATE

09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR AMER REC

TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MCNTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

OUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BQOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

$1,749,539.64
$194.13

$.00

$.00

$.00

$1,749,733.77

$1,749,733.77
.00
.00
.00
.00

Ur U U 4

$1,749,733.77

08/31/2021

BNKO10 PAGE

CLERK: AD

2



DATE 09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILIATION FOR
OUTSTANDING CHECKS

DATE REF NO NAME
08/30/2021 52572 COURTNEY A FORD
08/30/2021 52577 JO L VALLEJO
08/30/2021 52578 THOMAS G BROCKMAN

ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL ==z======>

PAYROLL CL BNKO0O10 PAGE

AMOUNT
267.56
560.17
1,081.61

$1,909.34 3

1



DATE 09/24/2021 BANK RECONCILTATION FOR PAYROLL CL BNK0O10 PAGE
CLEARED CHECKS

DATE REF NO NAME AMOUNT
08/03/2021 52558 MARSHALL L BROWN 439.32
08/03/2021 52559 LESLIE T MARTIN 909.93
08/03/2021 52560 DARRELL O GILMORE 2,299.43
08/03/2021 52561 THOMAS G BROCKMAN 1,059.08
08/03/2021 52562 WESLEY K KINSEY 1,171.11
08/17/2021 52563 MARSHALL L BROWN 484 .95
08/17/2021 52564 LESLIE T MARTIN 745.23
08/17/2021 52565 CLAYTON L SANDERSON 378.95
08/17/2021 52566 DONALD J BUTLER 306.85
08/17/2021 52567 ETHAN R CHAMBERS 306.85
08/17/2021 52568 WILLIAM E HINES 306.85
08/17/2021 52569 DARRELL O GILMCRE 2,299.43
08/17/2021 52570 THOMAS G BROCKMAN 960.09
08/17/2021 52571 WESLEY K KINSEY 1,171.11
08/30/2021 52573 MARSHALL L BROWN 245.80
08/30/2021 52574 LESLIE T MARTIN 771.49
08/30/2021 52575 DONALD J BUTLER 982.98
08/30/2021 52576 DARRELL O GILMORE 2,383.78
08/30/2021 52579 WESLEY K KINSEY 1,217.01
08/03/2021 537738 DIRECT DEPOSIT 119,427.43
08/17/2021 537845 DIRECT DEPOSIT 119,946.17
08/30/2021 537954 DIRECT DEPOSIT 124,935.77
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======> $382,749.61 22



DATE 09/24/2021

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PAYROLL CL

CLEARED DEPOSITS

DATE REF NO NAME
08/02/2021 DEP 22 PAYROLL #22
08/17/2021 DEP 23 PAYROLL #23
08/25/2021 DEP 24 PAYROLL #24
08/31/2021 INT 08 INTEREST AUG
ENDING STATEMENT DATE 08/31/2021 TOTAL =======>

BNKO10 PAGE

AMOUNT

125,306
126,306

3

$384,662

.30
.48
132, 446.
.43

17

.38



DATE

09/24/2021
TOTALS

PRIOR MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
CLEARED DEPOSITS

CLEARED ADDITIONS

CLEARED CHECKS

CLEARED DEDUCTIONS

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE

CURRENT MONTH ENDING BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
QUTSTANDING DEPOSITS

QUTSTANDING ADDITIONS

OUTSTANDING CHECKS

OUTSTANDING DEDUCTIONS

RECONCILED BOOK BALANCE

ENDING STATEMENT DATE

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR PAYROLL CL

5676.
$384,662.
S.
$382,749.
.

BNKO10 PAGE

06
38 4
00
61- 22
00

$2,588.

$2,588.
$.
$.
$1,909.
$.

83

83
00
00
34- 3
00

$679.49

08/31/2021

CLERK:



